SMC-40 Features
The SMC-40 is a microcomputer chip capable of indexing
stepping motors. This advanced controller is fast, low
power and comes in a small package size.
• NO crystal oscillator required
• NO reset circuit required
• Self contained non-volatile memory
• Maximum step rates above 65,000 SPS

Low cost options for Analog Control (SMO-40) and Encoder Feedback (SME-40) (shown
here) are also available.
Ordering Information
SMC-40P……… 28 Pin PLCC package Step Motor Control IC
SMC-40T……… 28 Pin TSSOP package Step Motor Control IC
SMO-40……….. 20 Pin SO20 package Analog Control IC
SME-40……….. 20 Pin SO20 package Encoder Feedback IC
SMC-40PK……. SMC-40 Prototype Kit
SMC-40PK-A…. SMC-40 Prototype Kit with Analog Control
SMC-40PK-E…..SMC-40 Prototype Kit with Encoder Feedback
SMC-40PK-AE...  SMC-40 Prototype Kit with Analog Control and Encoder Feedback